Wooden Bar Blade Bottle Opener

THE WOODEN BAR BLADE BOTTLE OPENER IS A STYLISH AND
FUNCTIONAL TOOL PERFECT FOR BARTENDERS, HOME
MIXOLOGISTS, OR ANYONE WHO ENJOYS OPENING BOTTLES

WITH EASE.

IT FEATURES A SLEEK, ERGONOMIC WOODEN HANDLE THAT
PROVIDES A COMFORTABLE GRIP AND A CLASSIC LOOK.

THE DURABLE STAINLESS STEEL BLADE EFFORTLESSLY OPENS
BOTTLE CAPS, MAKING IT IDEAL FOR BOTH PROFESSIONAL AND

CASUAL USE.

LIGHTWEIGHT AND PORTABLE, THIS OPENER IS PERFECT FOR

PARTIES, BBQS, OR SIMPLY ENJOYING A DRINK AT HOME. ITS

STURDY CONSTRUCTION ENSURES LONG-LASTING

PERFORMANCE, WHILE THE WOODEN FINISH ADDS A TOUCH OF
ELEGANCE TO YOUR BARWARE COLLECTION.

LASER ENGRAVED

1 COLOUR PRINT

FULL COLOUR PRINT

SETUP

CARRIAGE

E2519)

£2.19

£2.29

FOC

100

£12

250

£2.03

£2.03

£2.12

FOC

£25

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

LASER ENGRAVED
ON REVERSE

1 COLOUR PRINT
ON REVERSE

FULL COLOUR

PRINT ON REVERSE

£0.05

£0.05

£0.15

£0

£15

£0

FITTING

MATERIAL

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500

£1.89

£1.89

£1.97

FOC

£40

1000

£1.79

£1.79

£1.87

FOC

£65

2500

£1.72

£1.72

£1.79

FOC

£140

5000

£1.66

£1.66

£1.73

FOC

£265

Bottle opener
Beachwood & Stainless steel

Laser engraved / 1 colour print / Full
colour print

Natural
180mm x 40mm x 10mm
90mm x 30mm

0.09kg (based on Laser engraved 1
side)

100

Bulk packed

100pcs

9kg (based on Laser engraved 1 side)
26x20x20cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
8205510000

China

10000
£1.54
£1.54
£1.61
FOC

£520

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



