## **Wooden Bar Blade Bottle Opener**



THE WOODEN BAR BLADE BOTTLE OPENER IS A STYLISH AND FUNCTIONAL TOOL PERFECT FOR BARTENDERS, HOME MIXOLOGISTS, OR ANYONE WHO ENJOYS OPENING BOTTLES WITH EASE.

IT FEATURES A SLEEK, ERGONOMIC WOODEN HANDLE THAT PROVIDES A COMFORTABLE GRIP AND A CLASSIC LOOK.

THE DURABLE STAINLESS STEEL BLADE EFFORTLESSLY OPENS BOTTLE CAPS, MAKING IT IDEAL FOR BOTH PROFESSIONAL AND CASUAL USE.

LIGHTWEIGHT AND PORTABLE, THIS OPENER IS PERFECT FOR PARTIES, BBQS, OR SIMPLY ENJOYING A DRINK AT HOME. ITS STURDY CONSTRUCTION ENSURES LONG-LASTING PERFORMANCE, WHILE THE WOODEN FINISH ADDS A TOUCH OF ELEGANCE TO YOUR BARWARE COLLECTION.

FITTING	Bottle opener
MATERIAL	Beachwood & Stainless steel
BRANDING METHOD	Laser engraved / 1 colour print / Full colour print
COLOURS	Natural
SIZE	180mm x 40mm x 10mm
PRINT AREA	90mm x 30mm
UNIT WEIGHT	0.09kg (based on Laser engraved 1 side)
MOQ	100
PACKING	Bulk packed
CARTON QUANTITY	100pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	9kg (based on Laser engraved 1 side)
CARTON DIMENSIONS	26x20x20cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	8205510000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

		100		250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
LASER ENGRAVED		£2.1	9	£2.03	£1.89	£1.79	£1.72	£1.66	£1.54
1 COLOUR PRINT		£2.1	9	£2.03	£1.89	£1.79	£1.72	£1.66	£1.54
FULL COLOUR PRINT		£2.2		£2.12	£1.97	£1.87	£1.79	£1.73	£1.61
SETUP		FOC		FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE		£12		£25	£40	£65	£140	£265	£520
EXTRA	UN	NIT SE		TUP		EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP	
LASER ENGRAVED ON REVERSE	£0	0.05		0					
1 COLOUR PRINT ON REVERSE	£0	0.05 £		15					
FULL COLOUR PRINT ON REVERSE	£0	0.15 £		: 0					